07/07/25 01:18:36

Hardaway Construction Moving Sale - Tools, Equipment, Art, Project Prints
and Electronics

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 31 7:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003

0004
0005
0006

0007
0008

0009

0010

0011
0012

0013
0014

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

Title

Large Framed Print of Nashvill€'s Bicentennial
Mall Looking Towards State Capital at Night

5 Framed and Matted Project Prints

Large Ornately Framed Photo of Opryland
Hotel

5 Framed and Matted Project Prints
Six Framed and Matted Project Prints

HP Deskjet 1055CM Large Format
Plotter/Printer

Oce 705X Large Format Plotter/Printer

2 GTCO Redundant Grid Technology CAD
Design Pads

Large Framed and Matted Riverfront Shot of
Nissan Stadium

Caterpillar GC18 Forklift with 2,362 hours
showing. Propane. Lift Capacity 2,700lbs

Delta Rockwell Drill Press

Contents of Pallet of Hand Tools of Drills,
Electric Metal Shears, Power Drills, Powered
Actuated Nailer, Calk Guns and Reciprocating
Saw.

Pallet of 8 Cement Vibrators with 5 Heads

Pallet of Hand Tools to Include Saws, Bolt
Cutters, Clamps, Paint Mixers, Hydraulic
Boxes, Plastic Wrap Hand Tool and Cutters.

Pallet of Angle Grinders and Drills
Pallet of Electric and Cordless Drills
Pallet of Angle Grinders

Pallet of Skill Saws and Hand Buffer
2 Book Shelves

2 Book Shelves

2 Book Shelves

2 Book Shelves

Airco 250 Ampre AC/DC MSM Bumblebee
Model 2.5A DDR-24-A Welder

Auction Closes: Wed, Dec 31 7:.00pm ET

Lot
0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031
0032

0033
0034

0035

0036

0037
0038
0039

0040

0041
0042

Title
Coats Direct Drive 700 Solid State Wheel
Balancer with Weights

Napa Cabinet with Contents of Tire Repair
Items

Blue Rolling Cart with Contents of 12 Cans
Gold Paint and 26 Tubes Construction
Adhesive Sikaflex 11FC

Rolling Cart with Contents of Sikaflex 11FC
Construction Adhesive, Marking Paint and
Other Items

Hand Cart with Contents of Poly Wrap, Sealant,
Marble Floor Finish, Lamp Bulbs and Bucket of
Rope

American 125 PSI Air Tank

3 Vertical Four Drawer File Cabinets and a
Four Drawer Horizontal Filing Cabinet

Heavy Duty Material Cart Wheelbarrow

Heavy Duty Material Cart Wheelbarrow with
Concrete Vibrator

Heavy Duty Material Cart Wheelbarrow

Heavy Duty Material Cart Wheelbarrow with
Contents of Mop Bucket

Pipe Bending Pieces with Hydraulic Jack in
Wooden Crate

2 Advance Industrial Commercial Vacuum
Cleaners

Advance Whirlamatic Floor Buffer
Windsor Storm Deluxe Floor Buffer

Windsor Power Escort 2 Industrial Carpet
Cleaner

Metal Rolling Cart with Contents of Tooals,
Parts and Chainsaw

Pallet of Nails and Porter Cable Jig Saw

Assortment of Tennessee Titan Memorabilia.
Lighted Display, Clock and Tennessee Qilers
Inaugural Season Collectible Desk Display


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot
0043

0044
0045
0046

0047
0048

0049

0050
0051
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

0067
0068
0069
0070

0071

0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

Title

Ramcraft Model 8090 The Tennessean Solid
Wood Mantel Clock and Seico Battery Powered
Mantel Clock

Assortment of Golf Related Memorabilia
Set of Lamps with Shades and Glass Base

Assortment of Home Decor Items of Vases,
Music Box, Wooden Displays and Candle Stick

3 Lamps with Shades

C.B. Radio, Polaroid Camera, Adding Machine
and Film Cameras

Assortment of Light Bulbs, Door Knobs and
Toilet Seat

3 Time Capsules
Assortment of Coffee Mugs

Assortment of Desk Accessories and Model
Train Engine

2 Milwaukee Hand Held Band Saws

Lion Top Display Box

Solid Wood Desk Box with Drawer

Assortment of Hardaway Branded Clear Glasses
Windsor Admiral Commercia Carpet Cleaner

Advance Machine Company Model 28XP
Commercia Vacuum

Delta 10" Model 36-600 Table Saw

5 Cases Plus 2 Boxes of Dark Blue Shoe Covers
Box of Rain Gutter Down Spout Corners
Contents of Pallet of Water Repellent and Paint
Corner Mirror on Stand

Metal Rolling Work Bench with Contents
Assortment of Tools, Parts and Connectors

Contents of Shelves of Assortment of Hammer
Bits and Drills

Metal Utility Shelves
2 Whedl Bench Top Grinder and 2 Hand Saws
4 Four Drawer Metal Filing Cabinets

Kern Surveyor Tripod, Surveyors Measurement
Stick with Case and Hand Scythe

12 Globe Stackable Chairs with Metal Base and
Plastic Seats

5 Work Station Desk

4 Two Drawer Filing Cabinets

2 Telivisons with Built in VCR's and Cabinet
Rolling Hand Cart

3 Cartons of Cubicle Walls

Assortment of Vehicle Caution Lights

Lot
0078

0079
0080
0081

0082

0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

0091

0092
0093
0094
0096

0097

0098

0099
0100

0101

0102

0103

0104

0105

0106
0107

07/07/25 01:18:36

Title

Cooper Industries Gardner-Denver Model
ADK1001 Engine

Baldor Electric Blower

Ridgid 16 Gallon 6.5HP Shop Vacuum

Rolling Metal Cart with Contents of Hydraulic
Pumps, Motor and Plastic Wrap Device

Edwards Automatic Door Opener with Franklin
Electric Motor

Black & Decker Drill Bit Sharpener
Metal Rolling Cart

Wooden Coat Stand

Adjustable Drywall Ceiling Stilts
Adjustable Drywall Stilts

Conduit Pipe Bender 1 /4"

Goldak LC-6 Pipe Leak Locator

AGL Beamer 2 Interior Laser Level System
with Hard Case

2 Folding Plastic Saw Horses and Ridgid
Adjustable Work Stand

Vintage Jakes of Nashville Hand Truck Dolly
Vintage Hand Truck Railroad Dolly
Vintage Hand Truck Railroad Dolly

Large Assortment of Framed and Matted
Hardaway Construction Project Prints

Large Assortment of Framed and Matted
Hardaway Construction Project Prints
Large Assortment of Framed and Matted
Hardaway Construction Project Prints
Framed Print

3 Nashwville Prints of Union Station, 1860 Map
of Nashville and Bicentennial Mall Renderings

3 Framed Prints of Fox Hunt Scene, Bobcat and
Bird on Post

Vintage Nashville Print of Gates & Pohlman
Building with Description

Framed and Matted Vintage Nashville Scene
from the 1850's of Longhurst & Co and Benj T.
Johnson & Co on Union.

Framed and Matted Vintage Nashville Scene of
Thomas Tea & Coffee House on Market with
Description

The Parthenon Nativity Scene by Elaine Speed
Neely, Nashville, TN Signed

Vintage Photo of Nashville Framed and Matted

Large Assortment of Framed and Matted
Hardaway Construction Project Photos


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

Lot
0108

0109
0110

0111

0112
0113

0114

0115

0116

0117

0118
0119

0120

0121

0122

0123

0124

0125
0126
0127
0128

Title

Soaring Bald Eagle Print by Ted Blaylock
Framed and Matted

3 Framed and Matted Prints

2 Framed and Matted Prints. Going for the
Goa and Influence

Framed and Matted Print of Nashville Doors by
Phil Ponder

2 Framed and Matted 3D Art Pieces "Fractures'

Framed and Matted Photo of Father Ryans
Football Field

Large Assortment of Framed and Matted
Hardaway Construction Project Photos

Vintage Nashville Scene of Minton & Cooper
on Market St from 1888 Framed and Matted
and Signed and Numbered Print

Judicial Districts of Tennessee by Carlita
Cantrell Signed and Numbered 448/1500

Vintage Nashville Scene of Jesse French Piano
& Organ Company on Summer St

Vintage Nashville Scene from College Street

Vintage Nashville Scene for 1880's on College
Street

Signed and Numbered Print of Nashville
Riverfront by Elaine Speed Neeley 288/2000

Framed and Matted Print of First Baptist
Church of Hendersonville for 50 Y ears of
Service 1944-1994

Mirror with Wooden Frame

Contents of Cage of Computer Equipment and
Accessories

Complete NEC NEAX 2000 IPS Phone System
with AVST Call Express Voicemail System.
Includes Rack, Approximately 40 Desk Phones
and Operator Console.

GBC Shredder with Stand
Set of Chrome Truck Bed Rails
Pallet of 50 Limestone Key Stones

Assortment of Electronics of Fax Machines,
Computer, Cables, Switch and Other Items

3/4

07/07/25 01:18:36


mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

07/07/25 01:18:36

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction. Payment must be received by 4.00 PM
on Sept 9, 2016.
McLemore Auction Company, LL C accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash - Please bring exact change if paying with cash.

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com=>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (For invoice totals below $5.000. MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

A $0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: Friday, September 9, 2016, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shippi

companies.
Buver's Premium: Thereis a10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com



mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
https://www.mclemoreauction.com/authorize/auction/2
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink
mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com</c:alink
mailto:info</c:alink

