

Hardaway Construction Moving Sale - Tools, Equipment, Art, Project Prints and Electronics

Auction Opens: Wed, Dec 31 7:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Wed, Dec 31 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Large Framed Print of Nashville's Bicentennial Mall Looking Towards State Capital at Night
0002	5 Framed and Matted Project Prints
0003	Large Ornately Framed Photo of Opryland Hotel
0004	5 Framed and Matted Project Prints
0005	Six Framed and Matted Project Prints
0006	HP Deskjet 1055CM Large Format Plotter/Printer
0007	Oce 705X Large Format Plotter/Printer
0008	2 GTCO Redundant Grid Technology CAD Design Pads
0009	Large Framed and Matted Riverfront Shot of Nissan Stadium
0010	Caterpillar GC18 Forklift with 2,362 hours showing. Propane. Lift Capacity 2,700lbs
0011	Delta Rockwell Drill Press
0012	Contents of Pallet of Hand Tools of Drills, Electric Metal Shears, Power Drills, Powered Actuated Nailer, Calk Guns and Reciprocating Saw.
0013	Pallet of 8 Cement Vibrators with 5 Heads
0014	Pallet of Hand Tools to Include Saws, Bolt Cutters, Clamps, Paint Mixers, Hydraulic Boxes, Plastic Wrap Hand Tool and Cutters.
0015	Pallet of Angle Grinders and Drills
0016	Pallet of Electric and Cordless Drills
0017	Pallet of Angle Grinders
0018	Pallet of Skill Saws and Hand Buffer
0019	2 Book Shelves
0020	2 Book Shelves
0021	2 Book Shelves
0022	2 Book Shelves
0023	Airco 250 Ampre AC/DC MSM Bumblebee Model 2.5A DDR-24-A Welder

Lot	Title
0024	Coats Direct Drive 700 Solid State Wheel Balancer with Weights
0025	Napa Cabinet with Contents of Tire Repair Items
0026	Blue Rolling Cart with Contents of 12 Cans Gold Paint and 26 Tubes Construction Adhesive Sikaflex 11FC
0027	Rolling Cart with Contents of Sikaflex 11FC Construction Adhesive, Marking Paint and Other Items
0028	Hand Cart with Contents of Poly Wrap, Sealant, Marble Floor Finish, Lamp Bulbs and Bucket of Rope
0029	American 125 PSI Air Tank
0030	3 Vertical Four Drawer File Cabinets and a Four Drawer Horizontal Filing Cabinet
0031	Heavy Duty Material Cart Wheelbarrow
0032	Heavy Duty Material Cart Wheelbarrow with Concrete Vibrator
0033	Heavy Duty Material Cart Wheelbarrow
0034	Heavy Duty Material Cart Wheelbarrow with Contents of Mop Bucket
0035	Pipe Bending Pieces with Hydraulic Jack in Wooden Crate
0036	2 Advance Industrial Commercial Vacuum Cleaners
0037	Advance Whirlamatic Floor Buffer
0038	Windsor Storm Deluxe Floor Buffer
0039	Windsor Power Escort 2 Industrial Carpet Cleaner
0040	Metal Rolling Cart with Contents of Tools, Parts and Chainsaw
0041	Pallet of Nails and Porter Cable Jig Saw
0042	Assortment of Tennessee Titan Memorabilia. Lighted Display, Clock and Tennessee Oilers Inaugural Season Collectible Desk Display

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0043	Ramcraft Model 8090 The Tennessean Solid Wood Mantel Clock and Seico Battery Powered Mantel Clock	0078	Cooper Industries Gardner-Denver Model ADK1001 Engine
0044	Assortment of Golf Related Memorabilia	0079	Baldor Electric Blower
0045	Set of Lamps with Shades and Glass Base	0080	Ridgid 16 Gallon 6.5HP Shop Vacuum
0046	Assortment of Home Decor Items of Vases, Music Box, Wooden Displays and Candle Stick	0081	Rolling Metal Cart with Contents of Hydraulic Pumps, Motor and Plastic Wrap Device
0047	3 Lamps with Shades	0082	Edwards Automatic Door Opener with Franklin Electric Motor
0048	C.B. Radio, Polaroid Camera, Adding Machine and Film Cameras	0083	Black & Decker Drill Bit Sharpener
0049	Assortment of Light Bulbs, Door Knobs and Toilet Seat	0084	Metal Rolling Cart
0050	3 Time Capsules	0085	Wooden Coat Stand
0051	Assortment of Coffee Mugs	0086	Adjustable Drywall Ceiling Stilts
0052	Assortment of Desk Accessories and Model Train Engine	0087	Adjustable Drywall Stilts
0053	2 Milwaukee Hand Held Band Saws	0088	Conduit Pipe Bender 1 1/4"
0054	Lion Top Display Box	0089	Goldak LC-6 Pipe Leak Locator
0055	Solid Wood Desk Box with Drawer	0090	AGL Beamer 2 Interior Laser Level System with Hard Case
0056	Assortment of Hardaway Branded Clear Glasses	0091	2 Folding Plastic Saw Horses and Ridgid Adjustable Work Stand
0057	Windsor Admiral Commercial Carpet Cleaner	0092	Vintage Jakes of Nashville Hand Truck Dolly
0058	Advance Machine Company Model 28XP Commercial Vacuum	0093	Vintage Hand Truck Railroad Dolly
0059	Delta 10" Model 36-600 Table Saw	0094	Vintage Hand Truck Railroad Dolly
0060	5 Cases Plus 2 Boxes of Dark Blue Shoe Covers	0096	Large Assortment of Framed and Matted Hardaway Construction Project Prints
0061	Box of Rain Gutter Down Spout Corners	0097	Large Assortment of Framed and Matted Hardaway Construction Project Prints
0062	Contents of Pallet of Water Repellent and Paint	0098	Large Assortment of Framed and Matted Hardaway Construction Project Prints
0063	Corner Mirror on Stand	0099	Framed Print
0064	Metal Rolling Work Bench with Contents	0100	3 Nashville Prints of Union Station, 1860 Map of Nashville and Bicentennial Mall Renderings
0065	Assortment of Tools, Parts and Connectors	0101	3 Framed Prints of Fox Hunt Scene, Bobcat and Bird on Post
0066	Contents of Shelves of Assortment of Hammer Bits and Drills	0102	Vintage Nashville Print of Gates & Pohlman Building with Description
0067	Metal Utility Shelves	0103	Framed and Matted Vintage Nashville Scene from the 1850's of Longhurst & Co and Benj T. Johnson & Co on Union.
0068	2 Wheel Bench Top Grinder and 2 Hand Saws	0104	Framed and Matted Vintage Nashville Scene of Thomas Tea & Coffee House on Market with Description
0069	4 Four Drawer Metal Filing Cabinets	0105	The Parthenon Nativity Scene by Elaine Speed Neely, Nashville, TN Signed
0070	Kern Surveyor Tripod, Surveyors Measurement Stick with Case and Hand Scythe	0106	Vintage Photo of Nashville Framed and Matted
0071	12 Globe Stackable Chairs with Metal Base and Plastic Seats	0107	Large Assortment of Framed and Matted Hardaway Construction Project Photos
0072	5 Work Station Desk		
0073	4 Two Drawer Filing Cabinets		
0074	2 Televisions with Built in VCR's and Cabinet		
0075	Rolling Hand Cart		
0076	3 Cartons of Cubicle Walls		
0077	Assortment of Vehicle Caution Lights		

Lot	Title
0108	Soaring Bald Eagle Print by Ted Blaylock Framed and Matted
0109	3 Framed and Matted Prints
0110	2 Framed and Matted Prints. Going for the Goal and Influence
0111	Framed and Matted Print of Nashville Doors by Phil Ponder
0112	2 Framed and Matted 3D Art Pieces "Fractures"
0113	Framed and Matted Photo of Father Ryans Football Field
0114	Large Assortment of Framed and Matted Hardaway Construction Project Photos
0115	Vintage Nashville Scene of Minton & Cooper on Market St from 1888 Framed and Matted and Signed and Numbered Print
0116	Judicial Districts of Tennessee by Carlita Cantrell Signed and Numbered 448/1500
0117	Vintage Nashville Scene of Jesse French Piano & Organ Company on Summer St
0118	Vintage Nashville Scene from College Street
0119	Vintage Nashville Scene for 1880's on College Street
0120	Signed and Numbered Print of Nashville Riverfront by Elaine Speed Neeley 288/2000
0121	Framed and Matted Print of First Baptist Church of Hendersonville for 50 Years of Service 1944-1994
0122	Mirror with Wooden Frame
0123	Contents of Cage of Computer Equipment and Accessories
0124	Complete NEC NEAX 2000 IPS Phone System with AVST Call Express Voicemail System. Includes Rack, Approximately 40 Desk Phones and Operator Console.
0125	GBC Shredder with Stand
0126	Set of Chrome Truck Bed Rails
0127	Pallet of 50 Limestone Key Stones
0128	Assortment of Electronics of Fax Machines, Computer, Cables, Switch and Other Items

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction. Payment must be received by 4:00 PM on Sept 9, 2016.

McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash - Please bring exact change if paying with cash.

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email [>@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com](mailto:info@mclemoreauction.com))

[Credit Cards \(For invoice totals below \\$5,000. MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

[Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.](#)

[A \\$0.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \\$0.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \\$0.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.](#)

[Removal: Friday, September 9, 2016, 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM](#)

[Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.](#)

[If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please \[CLICK HERE\]\(#\) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.](#)

[Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC.](#)

[McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.](#)

[Buyer's Premium:](#) There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

[470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone \(615\) 517-7675](#)
[mclemoreauction.com](#)